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OEM Reference

FIAT

4100998

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
CORTECO
CORTECO
KAMPOL
STELLOX
Schaeffler FAG
AYD

RTS

RUVILLE
MONROE
MOOG

MOOG

TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
SASIC

FAI

FAI AutoParts

180001
49400430
49400430
5100149ASX
5100149ASX
840091910
9100147
9100193
915879
915879
FIES0247
FIES0247
JTE131
JTE131
QR1190S
QR1190S
SS360
SS360
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